VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB4001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 565
Virginia Workers' Compensation Commission

Iltem 565

First Year - FY1999

Second Year - FY2000

Temporary Income Supplement Services (45200)

Crime Victim Compensation (45202)
Fund Sources:

Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$2,070,985

$2,070,985

$1,664,985

$406,000

$2,072,343

$2,072,343

$1,666,343

$406,000

Authority: 88 19.2-368.1 through 19.2-368.22, Code of Virginia.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/19.2-368.1/
http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/19.2-368.22/
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